SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

Tist Place

3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place

T6th Place

T8th Place

1st
2nd
3rd

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN
Les Olson Company Pro-Am

Riverside CC ¢ August 25, 2016

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Baer, Braden (p)
Telesco, Chris
Fintak, Pete
Bagley, Richard
Shipley, Kurt

Jandel, Sam (p)
Olson, Matt
Olson, Jim
Noorda, Chris
Reynolds, Jeremy

Travis, Ty (p)
Johnson, Steve
Fisher, Nathan
Shaw, Nate
Newby, Jeff

Tanner, Todd (p)
Stoker, Brandon
Plowman, Brad
Simister, Chad
Gabrielson, Aaron

Killpack, Nick (p)
Foulger, Steve
Lowther, Ryan
Morrison, Steve
Lewis, Randy

Stewart, Eddie (p)
Anderson, Michael
Atkins, Ryan
Headley, Chip
Headley, Deb

Barnes, Jared (p)
Huston, John
Campbell, Sean
Smith, Mike
Wlloughby, Casey

Malaska, Mike (p)
Scalley, Taylor
Olson, Tom
Fischer, Gary
Looslee, Nick

Kruest, Peter
Weenig, Chris
Thomas, Ben
Rogers, Chad
Craghead, Jeff

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Travis, Ty (p)
Schneiter, Steve (p)
Rhees, Ryan (p)

SCORE

110

110

111

113

117

118

118

120

120

65
68
69

INDIVIDUAL

AMOUNT
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00

$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00
$205.00

$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00
$150.00

$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

TEAM AMOUNT

$1,025.00

$1,025.00

$750.00

$600.00

$500.00

$337.50

$337.50

$125.00

$125.00



