

2016 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN Les Olson Company Pro-Am Riverside CC ◆ August 25, 2016

PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
T1st Place	Baer, Braden (p) Telesco, Chris Fintak, Pete Bagley, Richard Shipley, Kurt	110	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00	\$1,025.00
	Jandel, Sam (p) Olson, Matt Olson, Jim Noorda, Chris Reynolds, Jeremy	110	\$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00 \$205.00	\$1,025.00
3rd Place	Travis, Ty (p) Johnson, Steve Fisher, Nathan Shaw, Nate Newby, Jeff	111	\$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00 \$150.00	\$750.00
4th Place	Tanner, Todd (p) Stoker, Brandon Plowman, Brad Simister, Chad Gabrielson, Aaron	113	\$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00 \$120.00	\$600.00
5th Place	Killpack, Nick (p) Foulger, Steve Lowther, Ryan Morrison, Steve Lewis, Randy	117	\$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00 \$100.00	\$500.00
T6th Place	Stewart, Eddie (p) Anderson, Michael Atkins, Ryan Headley, Chip Headley, Deb	118	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
	Barnes, Jared (p) Huston, John Campbell, Sean Smith, Mike Wlloughby, Casey	118	\$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50 \$67.50	\$337.50
T8th Place	Malaska, Mike (p) Scalley, Taylor Olson, Tom Fischer, Gary Looslee, Nick	120	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	\$125.00
	Kruest, Peter Weenig, Chris Thomas, Ben Rogers, Chad Craghead, Jeff	120	\$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$25.00	\$125.00
1st 2nd 3rd	PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS Travis, Ty (p) Schneiter, Steve (p) Rhees, Ryan (p)	65 68 69	\$200.00 \$150.00 \$100.00	